0805L UL Series    Revision: C
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
0805L  UL Series
Device Specification
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number Marking
I hold
(A)
I trip
(A)
V max
(Vdc)
I max
(A)
Pd Typ
(W)
Maximum
Time-to-Trip
Resistance
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
R min
(Ω)
R 1max
(Ω)
0805L075UL -G 0.75 1.50 6 50 0.6 8.0 0.3 0.050 0.15
0805L110UL -H 1.10 1.80 6 50 0.6 8.0 0.3 0.040 0.120
0805L150UL -K 1.50 3.00 6 50 0.6 8.0 0.5 0.024 0.085
0805L175UL -V 1.75 3.50 6 50 0.6 8.0 0.6 0.018 0.063
0805L200ULTH -L 2.00 4.00 6 50 0.6 8.0 1.0 0.014 0.049
0805L260ULTH -S 2.60 5.20 6 50 0.6 8.0 4.0 0.010 0.035
Note: Ihold = Hold current: maximum current device will pass without tripping in 20℃ still air.
 Itrip = Trip Current: minimum current at which the device will trip in 20℃ still air.
 Vmax = Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax)
 Imax = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (Vmax)